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Professional Track Days
Monza, 5-6.08.2025
@ ¥ |Session 8 D1 (A2+B)

yr g
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1  Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elopsed
4 VAN LAGEN J. 300 OEVERHAUS T.

PROTON HUBER COMPETITION Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROTON HUBER COMPETITION Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
1 2:08.463 45717  43.526  39.220 188.1  2:08.463 1 2:05.291 47.169  39.310 38.812 1815  2:05.291
2 1:52.620 35.150  39.224  38.246 270.4  4:01.083 2 1:49.898 34.738  37.581  37.579 271.1  3:55.189
3 1:50.615 34946  37.634  38.035 273.2  5:51.698 3 1:49.186 34.476  37.295 37.415 273.2  5:44.375
4 1:49.428 37.330 38.079 2745 7:41.126 4 1:49.328 34565 37.287  37.476 2739  7:33.703
Ll 1:49.055] 34537 37.175 IEYEYE] 2739  9:30.181 5  1:48.926 34.413 EIAYY] 37.465 2752  9:22.629
6 1:49.113 34691 IIEYXP¥] 37500 2739 11:19.294 6 1:49.258 34512  37.263  37.483 2745 11:11.887
7 1:49.667 34.691  37.193  37.783 2745 13:08.961 7 1:49.248 34.682  37.103  37.463 273.9 13:01.135
8 2:00.694B  35.073  37.561  48.060 270.4 15:09.655 8 1:48.825 34.384  37.091 275.2  14:49.960
9 7:37.778  6:16.655  40.414  40.709 203.2 22:47.433 N 1:48.801] 34373  37.053 37.375 2752 16:38.761
10 1:57.689 36.172  41.228  40.289 244.9 24:45.122 10 1:49.220 34.333  37.223  37.664 276.6 18:27.981
11 1:49.638 34982  37.257 37.399 270.4 26:34.760 11 1:48.951 34.405 37.176  37.370 273.9 20:16.932
12 1:58.818B  34.840  37.633  46.345 271.1 28:33.578 12 1:48.996 37.094  37.585 274.5 22:05.928

BURTON G. 13 1:49.336 34.655  37.140  37.541 2745 23:55.264
5 14 1:49.518 34550  37.287  37.681 275.2 25:44.782

PROTON HUBER COMPETITION Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 1:49.304 34.442  37.276  37.586 275.2 27:34.086
1 2:20.187 53.327 43.252 43.608 167.3 2:20.187 16 1:48.811 34.354 37.049 37.408 273.9 29:22.897
2  1:50.005 34.885 37.513 37.607 267.8 4:10.192 17 1:55.684B 34.514 37.562 43.608 273.9 31:18.581
3 1:49.907 34.861  37.344  37.702 269.8  6:00.099
4 1:49.943 34.664  37.754  37.525 273.2  7:50.042
5 1:49.934 34.802 37.564  37.568 271.1  9:39.976
6 34.621  37.229 273.9  11:29.307
7 1:50.022 34.698  37.720  37.604 2718 13:19.329
8 1:49.481 34.642  37.358  37.481 2725 15:08.810
9 1:49.524 34.663  37.252  37.609 272.5 16:58.334
10 1:49.814 34.629  37.253  37.932 2725 18:48.148
11 1:52.477 34.788 40.498 272.5 20:40.625
12 1:49.826 34597  37.262  37.967 2732 22:30.451
13 1:50.617 34533  38.208  37.876 274.5 24:21.068
14 1:50.465 34.751  37.744  37.970 271.8 26:11.533
15 1:50.037 34.687 37.332  38.018 272.5 28:01.570
16 1:49.392 37.293  37.587 2725 29:50.962
17 2:00.124B  35.827  38.329 45968 2265 31:51.086
90 TGR GT4

TOYOTA GAZOO RAC|NG Toyota Supra Evo 2 GT4
1 6:53.131  5:30.002 42.324  40.805 163.0 6:53.131
2 1:56.764 37.132  39.638  39.994 256.4  8:49.895
3 1:56.218 36.840 39.928  39.450 257.6 10:46.113
4 1:55.404 36.606  39.471  39.327 258.2 12:41.517
5 1:55.353 36.614  39.331  39.408 258.2 14:36.870
6 1:56.163 37.332  39.250 39.581 258.9 16:33.033
7 1:55.354 36.579  39.326  39.449 258.2 18:28.387
8 1:55.341 36.599  39.354  39.388 259.5 20:23.728
9 1:55.411 36.494  39.312  39.605 259.5 22:19.139
10 2:04.142B  36.533  39.297 48312 258.9 24:23.281
11 12:18.241 .. 39.848  39.784 1945 36:41.522
12 1:55.231 36.798  39.142  39.291 257.0 38:36.753
13 1:54.856 36.447  39.082  39.327 2582 40:31.609
14 1:54.708 36.439  39.005  39.264 258.9 42:26.317
15 1:54.617 36.427  38.960  39.230 258.9 44:20.934
16 1:54.623 36.521  38.845  39.257 258.9 46:15.557
17 1:54.701 36.385 39.485 259.5 48:10.258

18 IEYRYY, BEEIE  38.873 MECRER 260.1  50:04.602
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